
STAKEHOLDER  ATTENDANCE 

 Name 
Organization/ 

Affiliation  
Position Email 

1 
Deborah Hatellari Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Head of Project Planning 
and Management 
Department 

deborah.hatellari@adisa.gov.al 

2 
Fiona Gjika Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Head of Communication 
with the Citizen 
Department 

fiona.gjika@adisa.gov.al 

3 
Enea Turlla Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Head of Service Delivery 
Supervision Department 

enea.turlla@adisa.gov.al 

4 
Keldi Jani Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Head of Performance and 
Statistics Department 

keldi.jani@adisa.gov.al 

5 
Nimfa Temali Agency for the Delivery of 

Integrated Services 
Albania (ADISA) 

Specialist at Performance 
and Statistics 
Department  

nimfa.temali@adisa.gov.al 

6 
Valbona Dervishi Roma Active Albania Program Manager dervishivalbona@gmail.com 

7 
Blerta Kalavace IDRA Research and 

Consulting 
Project Manager blerta.kalavace@idra.al 

8 
Courtney MCLaren Prime Minister’s Office Policy Advisor courtney.mclaren@kryeministria.al 

 


